LILDOO	059290
A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION 721 ISTAVE. N., SUITE 100	700212283857
ST. PETERSBURG. FLORIDA 33701 (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/07/1101019012 ** 68.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	SECRET
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED CT - 7 AMII: 37 ETARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	
	T. HAMPTON

*

l İ

OCT 1 0 2011



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

FILED 2011 OCT -7 AM 11: 37 C. Stranger

	U	1.		
(Name of the Limited	Night Bloon	n Haiti, LLC ny as it now appear	TALL	AHASSEE. FLORIDA
(4	A Florida Limited	Liability Company)		•
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document numberL1100005		were filed on	_5/19/2011	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	oility company her	<u>e</u> :	
	NiteBloom I	Haiti, LLC	_	
The new name must be distinguishable and end wi "L.L.C."			ny," the designation "I	LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	1250 Spruce	Street	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Safety Harbor, Florida 34695		
W. Lor				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1250 Spruce Street		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Safety Harbor, Florida 34695		
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered o			ur records, <u>enter t</u>	the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Wilcox Law	PA		
New Registered Office Address: 721 First Avenue N., Suite 100				
<u>0</u> <i></i>		Ent	er Florida street add	ress
	St.	Petersburg	Florida	33701

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

. 1 ≮ . ►

1

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Florida

Zip Code

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

1

•

. . . .

.

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Dated 8/29/20/1, Affects B. A Signature of a member or authorized re Steven Sulliva Typed or printed name	an
Page 2 of 2	
1 450 # 012	1

• • • • •

ښ.

Filing Fee: \$25.00